TE Krkonosska 70 MTB
2021-09-04 Janské Lazné

Détska K7 MODRA TRAT (mladsi, dévcata)

start ~ 11:09:00 | 2012 - 2015 | registered: 21

rank rank/cat.
(1) 1/D2
(2) 1/D2
(3) 1/D2
4) 1/D1
(5) 4/D2
(6) 2/D1
(7) 5/D2
(8) 5/D2
(9) 5/D2
5/D2
5/D2
5/D2
5/D2
5/D2
3/D1
3/D1
3/D1
3/D1
13/D2
7/D1
14/D2
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#
20
17
35
43
54

286
44
32
16
31
26
47
38
51
4

279
55
40
33
46
49

name
ELENA FAMFULIKOVA
ANETA BEDNARIKOVA
ELISKA KOSTALOVA
MARKETA PAVLOVA
AMALIE SUSTROVA
EMA ZIKESOVA
ANDREA PICHOVA
VITALINA KALYN
NIKA ANTON
ANIKA JOHANOVA
JOHANKA CHMELIKOVA
SARKA SERBOUSKOVA
SARKA MATERNOVA
STEPANKA SICHOVA
EVELINA NIKLOVA
NELA BILKOVA
RAINA TOMANOVA
MAJA MELISIKOVA
KRISTYNA KAPUCIANOVA
JULIE PRIVRATSKA
NATALIE STEINEROVA
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year
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2015
2015
2015
2012
2015
2013

team
HORICE
HRONOV
JANSKE LAZNE
JANSKE LAZNE
JANSKE LAZNE
DOLNI BRANNA
MLADE BUKY
MLADE BUKY
MLADE BUKY
TRUTNOV 1
CISTA V KRKONOSICH
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
PRAHA
TE CONNECTIVITY
SVOBODA NAD UPOU
TE CONNECTIVITY
MARSOVSKA 491, SVOBODA NAD UPOU
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

alte
AN
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